WEDNESDAY, 21.05.2025.

Printing time:10:50

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal Nz (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

12:00|{ 4744 |CHNC |GUANGD.GZ SHENZH.PC 5.10|3.50(1.67|8.00|2.60|16.0|4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00(7.50]2.70|13.0]1.80|5.00|1.95|2.50]|3.60|1.85
12:30| 4839 [JPNLC [YOKOHAMA M.ZELVIA 4.3013.25[1.85|7.25|3.05]15.05.70|1.41|2.70|5.40| 3.808.50 | 6.75]2.95|12.0|1.95 | 6.50| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
13:00{11507|NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. N.LAMBTON 1.186.75|10.5|1.42|14.0]1.95|65.0]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]1.30|1.20]1.22|2.10]|2.75|14.0]1.75| 1.85] 1.15 | 4.40
13:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI URAWA 2.15]3.40|3.40|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.50 | 2.80]1.93 |6.50]2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.70
13:00| 4805 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. VISSEL K. 4.60|3.60/1.80|7.25|2.80]14.0|5.10]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.50|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.15|1.88
13:00| 4831 [JPNLC |TOYAMA FUKUOKA 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25]1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]6.50 |5.40]2.60 | 10.0]2.05|6.50|2.10|2.80|3.45|2.35
13:00| 4832 [JPNLC [YAMAGUCHI KASHIWA 3.90|3.35(1.90]5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70]2.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.00| 1.95 | 2.55]3.35 | 2.10
13:00| 4853 [JPNLC KYOTO PS C.OSAKA 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.9018.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45]2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.20
13:00| 4854 |[JPNLC |JUBILO I GAMBA 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60]2.05 |7.50] 1.93 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.15
13:00| 4855 |JPNLC |A.NIIGATA TOKYO V. 2.60(2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00]|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.30 | 8.00|2.40|9.00]2.10|2.90]3.00 | 3.10
13:00| 4856 |JPNLC [BELLM.S. TOKYO 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.20|4.7018.50 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50|2.25|7.75]1.92| 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
14:00{11176|RU3G |KURSK KALUGA 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
14:00|{ 4749 [CHNC |DAL.KUN. CHANGCHUN 5.80|3.80(1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]7.25|7.00]2.60|12.0]1.63|3.80|1.73|2.10]|3.60|1.60
14:00| 4750 [CHNC |LIAONING QINGD.H. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00|2.25|9.50| 1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
14:30{ 4751 |[CHNC |SHIJIAZH. GUOAN B. 7.00(4.90|1.33]10.5|1.80]32.0|2.40]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]9.00|8.50|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.00|1.75|2.00|4.10 | 1.38
14:30{ 4752 |[CHNC |SUZHOU J. SHAN.PORT 9.50(4.90/1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|13.0|12.0|3.40|17.0|1.42|3.05|1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.38
14:30| 4753 |CHNC |GUANGX.B. CHENGD.R. 16.018.00|1.12|25.0|1.35]65.0 | 1.77]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 20.0| 1.25|2.20|2.10|2.20]5.50 | 1.18
14:30{ 4754 [CHNC |QINGD.RL SHANDONG 15.07.001.15]25.01.43]65.0(1.95]2.70|1.40|1.97|1.9718.0|17.0]|3.60|20.0|1.28|2.40]2.10|2.30|5.60 | 1.22
14:30|{ 4755 |[CHNC |CHONGQ.TL HENAN S. 4.2013.45]1.80]6.50|2.80]12.0({5.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
14:45| 4651 |SGP C |DPMM LION CITY 7.7515.00{1.33]11.0(1.75 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.52|1.60
15:00| 4757 |[CHNC |GUIZHOU TIANJ.JT 6.5014.201.45|11.0|2.05]22.03.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]8.50 |8.00|2.80 | 12.0] 1.57 | 3.50| 1.72 | 2.05]4.00 | 1.50
15:30{ 1377 [PRY 1 |CABALLERO 2 DE MAYO 2.50(2.95/2.90|4.20|5.0018.50|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.90 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10| 2.90]2.90 | 3.10
15:30| 8776 |ASEAN|BUR.UTD. CO.AND. (2:2) 1.5813.80|5.40]2.30|8.0013.50|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10{1.75]1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63|1.98]1.55|2.90
16:00{11177|SYR  |HUTTEEN AL JAISH 2.50(2.95/2.90|4.20|5.0018.50|9.00]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.90 | 3.60]2.30 |7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.902.90 | 3.10
16:00| 8543 RWA 1 |MUKURA MUSANZE 3.60|3.70 [ 1.80 1.46|2.35
17:00{11178RU3G |KIROV TEKSTILS. 4.10|3.40|1.8516.50|2.90|13.05.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 |5.90|2.60 | 11.0]|1.87 | 5.80]|1.90 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.00
17:0011179 RU3G |FORTET. IRTYSH O. 3.50|3.35(2.00|5.60|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.60 |4.70]2.40 |9.50]1.90|5.80|1.75|2.20|2.70 | 2.00
18:00{11169|CZH3C|UNICHOV HLUCIN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.5015.90 |8.00]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50| 1.52| 1.80 ] 1.88 | 2.05
18:00{11171|RO3PF|UNIREA A. VALCEA 1.65]3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25 1.80|1.80|3.00 1.80|2.25
18:00{11172|RO3PF|VEDITA C. POPEST.L. 2.703.70 1 2.20|4.20 | 3.45 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.5211.80
18:00{11173|RO3PF|BLEJOI ODORH.S. 2.60|3.60|2.304.20| 3.60 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.62|2.00
18:00{11174/RO3PF|POLI TIM. BAIA MARE 2.40|3.60(2.50]3.70 | 4.00 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 1.62|1.97
18:00111175/RO3PF|CALARASI CS DIN.B. 4.0013.90|1.70]5.80 | 2.50 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
18:00{11180RU3G |MUROM DINAMO V. 2.95|3.00/2.45]|5.00|4.1019.00|8.00]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90 |4.50]2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85]2.95|2.70
18:00{11187|NIG C |KWARA ENUGU RA. 2.2013.00|3.45|3.60|5.60]7.00(9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
18:00{12398|FIN 1 |ILVES KUPS 2.20|3.40/3.0013.50|4.90]16.25|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60]1.80|5.40|1.95|7.00]1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
18:00/ 5886 LVT 1 |GROBINAS TUKUMS 2.3013.35/2.90]|3.60|4.7016.75|8.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.35|2.75]1.88 | 6.00|1.95 | 7.00] 1.58 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
18:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |GAGRA FC GAREJI 2.35|3.15]2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50 |9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
18:00| 8665 [CZH3B|JABLON.II SLOVAN U. 10.5|6.75/1.18|14.0|1.42165.0|1.95]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|13.0[11.0]2.75|14.0|1.22|2.10|1.75|1.85]4.40 | 1.15
18:00| 8875 [CZE3A [M.TAB.II BUDJEJ.II 2.35|3.7012.5013.60|3.9016.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72 | 5.40|1.75 | 5.70| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
18:00| 8883 |USL 2 |FLINTC. O.COUNTY 1.20 16.50|9.50|1.50|15.0]2.05|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 |2.60]3.10|19.0]2.10 | 2.30|1.27 | 4.80
18:30{11193|CZH3C|ZNOJMO HODONIN 8.00|5.70|1.27]10.5|1.60]38.0 (2.20}2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80 ] 9.50 | 9.00|2.55 | 13.0] 1.30 | 2.25]1.62 | 1.80 | 4.10 | 1.23
18:30{12423|FIN 2 |PK-35 JAPS 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75]4.10 | 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40/2.30 |1.85|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00|1.63 | 2.75
18:30{12424/FIN 2 |SJK I E.L.F. 4.40|3.70 [ 1.72]6.50 | 2.55]12.0 {4.20]2.70 | 1.40|2.00| 2.00|5.50 | 4.90|2.10|9.50| 1.57 | 3.60| 1.42 | 1.65]2.15 | 1.52
18:30{12425|FIN 2 |KAPA SAIPA 2.10|3.40/3.203.30|5.10]5.80|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]1.55| 1.82]1.85 | 2.15
18:30{12508|FIN 2 |[JIPPO KLUB 04 1.90 | 3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 9.50| 1.70 | 2.05| 1.85 | 2.60
18:30{12509/FIN 2 (TPS LAHTI 2.2013.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.35 |2.65|1.90 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
18:30/ 5863 LTU C |MINIJA K. DZIUGAS 8.004.40|1.37]15.0|1.97]33.0/2.80]|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|12.0 | 11.0]3.15|16.0| 1.57 | 3.45]1.97 | 2.30]5.30 | 1.53
18:30| 8779 |[CZH3C|BLANSKO BRNO Il 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.70]5.30|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.40|1.77 |6.75]1.40| 1.60| 1.60 | 1.85
18:30| 8780 |CZH3C|UHERSK.B. ZLIN Il 1.85]3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10]4.70 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.35|2.05|1.60{4.30|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.62 | 2.00
18:30| 8781 |[CZH3C|TRINEC SLOVAC.II 1.285.40|7.75]1.65|11.012.25|37.0]2.70|1.35|1.87 |1.90|1.47 |1.32]1.32 | 2.50|2.55|15.0|1.62| 1.82]1.27 | 4.20
18:30| 8782 |CZH3C|KROMERIZ ROSICE 1.206.50|9.501.47 | 14.0]2.00 | 45.0|2.70|{1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70| 1.90 | 1.23 | 4.50
18:30| 8783 |[CZH3C|STRANI ST.BRNO 1.60|4.20/4.30]2.30|6.0013.60|11.0]2.50|{1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62|1.45|2.10
19:00{11182/GAM 1 |BANJ.UTD. FALCONS 2.60|2.75|2.95 1.38 | 2.80
19:00{11183|GAM 1 |BST GAL. GAMBIA DL 2.7012.65|2.90 1411270
19:00{11184/GAM 1 |FORTUNE BOMBADA 2.002.90 | 3.95 141|270
19:00111185/GAM 1 |T.RHINO HAWKS B. 2.95|2.75|2.55 1.47 | 2.50
19:00112484 BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. AHLI MAN. 2.703.05/2.60|4.50|4.3018.50|8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25]1.83|2.45]2.55|2.50
19:00| 2741 |SRB C |VOJVODINA C.ZVEZDA 8.00(4.70|1.40|14.0|1.98]35.0/2.80]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|12.0|11.0]3.15|15.0|1.52|3.40|1.75|2.10]4.90 | 1.47
19:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |TELAVI DINAMO B. 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.9019.50|7.75]1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30|2.25 |9.50|2.15|7.25]1.92| 2.65]2.80 | 2.55
19:00| 8758 |CZH3B|SOKOL Z. CHLUMEC 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60 |8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
19:00| 8763 |CZH3B|CESKA L. M.BOL.II 2.05|3.70/2.95]|3.15|4.7015.60 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50| 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
19:00| 8764 |CZH3B |PARDUB.II USTI ORL. 1.7013.804.10]2.60|5.9014.40|11.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5]|1.75| 2.15]1.75 | 2.80
19:00| 8765 |CZH3B BENATKY TEPLIC.II 2.3013.70|2.55|3.50(3.90]6.25|7.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.80 | 2.50|1.70 | 5.20| 1.72 | 5.70| 1.42| 1.65|1.78 | 1.83
19:00| 8766 |[CZH3B|HRADEC II SOKOL Z. 3.25|3.70(1.90|5.00|2.90|8.50 |4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.40(3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67|4.40|1.55|1.85]|2.10|1.72
19:00| 8767 |CZH3B|KOLIN SOKOL BR. 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.2016.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25] 1.52| 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
19:00| 8777 |BAH 1 [MUHARRAQ EAST RIF. 1.65]3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25]4.10 | 11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 |1.87|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
19:00|{ 8893 [NOW |LYNW VOLER.W 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.62]38.0|2.20]2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|10.5|10.5]2.95|18.0|1.32|2.75]1.87 | 2.05]4.70 | 1.30
19:00| 8894 NOW |AALESUN.W HONEFOS.W 2.7013.70 1 2.20|4.20| 3.45]8.00 |6.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.30] 1.52| 1.80]2.05 | 1.90
19:10{ 2971 [KWTE |QUADSIA BURGAN 1.3014.909.50]1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.0]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0]1.90 | 2.10]1.38 | 5.10
19:10|{ 2986 [SAU 1 [NASSRR. AL KHALE. 1.25|5.80/9.0011.60|13.012.15|40.0]3.20|1.30|1.731.80|1.40{1.27]1.32|2.30|2.60|13.0|1.70| 1.82]1.23 | 4.30




First Half Moz Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin nBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | Gompiations [Go2sinFistHar-fooalsn it Half - sl  Gons | Goal- |

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

19:25|2988 [SAU 1 |KHOLOOD AL FAIHA 2.1513.30/3.203.50|5.2016.25|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40 |2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.501.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
19:30{11191NLWE |PSVW AJAX W 1.703.70|4.502.55|6.75]4.00 | 13.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.05 | 1.85|1.57 | 3.60|2.10|10.5|1.42| 1.65] 1.50 | 2.15
19:4512366/NE1PT|DORDRECHT  |WILLEM II 2.25|3.40/3.2013.60|5.2017.25|10.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|3.60|2.95]1.97 |6.75|2.25|9.50]1.73|2.25]2.20 | 2.55
20:0011170/CFR  |SV MEPPEN WERDER 9.50|6.50|1.20(12.0|1.45 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70 | 1.80
20:00| 5413 [SWE 2 |[FALKENB. TRELLEB. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 ({9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.60 | 2.95|1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 9.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS OREBRO 1.9313.45|3.7013.05|5.50]5.40 | 10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.25]|1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.82 | 2.45
20:00| 5427 |[SWE 2 VASTERAS OSTERSUN. 1.7513.504.5012.75|7.00]4.80|13.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10|1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.25]1.83 | 3.00
20:00| 5428 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE SANDVIK. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.206.00 |8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72 |5.20| 1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72 ]| 1.85 | 1.98
20:00|/ 5647 INOR C|LILLESTRO FREDRIKS. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95]1.93 |6.50]2.05|7.00| 1.63 | 2.00]2.15 | 2.30
20:00| 5648 NOR C|MOLDE KRISTIJA. 1.4014.80|7.75]1.93|14.0]2.75(38.0]12.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.73|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0] 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.50
20:00/5884 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA JELGAVA 2.20|3.30/3.10]3.50|5.1016.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.45|2.80|1.90 | 6.50|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
20:00| 8747 |[EGYLC|HARAS ENPPI (0:2) 2.75|2.55|3.00|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00]|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.002.20| 3.10}3.30 | 3.30

20:00| 8768 [EGYLC|PETROJET C.CLEOP. (1:4) 2.85|3.30|2.35]4.70/3.808.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50]2.05|7.00]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15

20:00/ 8773 |SWEC HAMMAR.W NORRKOP.W 1.30]5.00|8.00]1.77 | 13.0]2.40 | 33.0|2.15|1.55|2.30 | 2.101.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0| 1.80 | 2.05| 1.38 | 4.80

20:30{11192NLWE |[TWENTE W UTRECHT W 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.7314.0]2.30/38.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.90 J1.50 | 1.35] 1.40 | 2.602.60 | 13.0| 1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.30

20:30| 4571 |[FARIC |B68 TOF. VIKING.G. 4.603.901.60]6.75|2.35|12.0|3.70)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00 |6.00)2.30 | 10.5]1.62|3.99]1.70|2.00]2.70 | 1.63
21:00/ 1185 |IT3PF |VICENZA CROTONE (2:1) 1.88|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.25]5.60|12.0]1.722.00 | 3.60|2.903.20|2.40|1.88 |5.80]2.55|11.0]1.90 | 2.50]2.05 | 3.25
21:00/ 1191 |IT3PF |TERNANA ERMINIO (0:1) 1.58 13.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10/22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80 | 2.00)1.75|5.00]3.10 | 13.0]2.20| 2.75] 1.88 | 5.20
21:00]1192 |IT3PF |PESCARA V.PESARO (4:2) 1.7313.45|4.70|2.70 | 7.25|4.90 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45[2.85]|2.85|2.10| 1.80 | 5.40]2.70 | 12.0] 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 3.40
21:00] 1193 |IT3PF |AUDACE ATAL. M23 (0:0) 2.15]3.30|3.2013.50|5.20]6.50 |9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80)1.95|6.50|2.30|9.50|1.80|2.35]2.15 | 2.65
21:00/ 1385 |DIVIN |TACUARY S.CARAP. 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00[9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.503.30|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
21:00| 1524 BRU20 |[FORT.M20 PALM.M20 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00 |4.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.80 |4.10]2.10|7.75|1.67 |4.40]1.65|1.95]|2.30 | 1.70
21:00| 1531 BRU20 |FLAM.M20 JUV. U20 1.3714.50|7.00]1.90|10.5]2.65|30.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25]|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10] 1.45|4.40

21:00| 1532 |BRU20 |INTER.M20 BOTAF.M20 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.605.90 |8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 |5.50]1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.15

21:00/ 1533 |BRU20 SANTO.M20 VASCO M20 2.00/3.70|3.0013.05/4.705.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25]1.65|4.90]1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 1.98

21:00/ 1534 BRU20 |A.MIN M20 CUIAB.M20 1.75]3.70|3.80]2.70 | 5.70|5.00 | 11.01.71 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10] 1.77 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.87 | 2.35] 1.88 | 2.95

21:00| 1535 BRU20 |BRAG.M20 S.PAULM20 1.87]3.70|3.35]2.85|5.30|4.90 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.65 |2.15]1.67 |4.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.62|1.95]1.75 | 2.20

21:00| 1536 BRU20 |AT.GO M20 BAHIA M20 3.40|3.80|1.83]5.20|2.80]9.00 |4.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.50 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.15| 1.68

21:00| 1537 |BRU20 |AT.PR M20 A.MIN M20 1.73/3.80|3.80)2.60|5.504.20{10.0]2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.60 | 4.10]2.10 | 8.00] 1.60 | 1.95]1.63 | 2.30
21:00/ 1981 |MKD C VARDAR STRUGA 1.833.35/4.20]12.95|7.00|5.60 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.25/2.40]1.90 |6.25]2.70 | 11.0]2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.70
21:00/2987 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA HILAL 9.005.80]1.25]13.0|1.57]38.0|2.15]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]10.5]9.50)2.40 | 13.0]1.28 |2.25|1.62|1.72]4.20 | 1.20
21:00/ 5035 |[FR1PT METZ REIMS 2.20/3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.903.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50| 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.70
21:00/ 8547 BRA1 |BRAGANT.W  |FLUMIN.W 2.05|3.60|3.0013.30|5.00]6.25[9.501.52|2.20 | 4.10|3.203.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.60 ] 2.30 | 2.85
21:00| 8769 [EDLPF BOURN.M21 BRENT.M21 2.30|3.50|2.75]3.50 | 4.40 2.701.40|2.00 1.40(1.60

21:00/ 8876 BRAC2 RESENDE CAXIAS 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00[9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.404.703.50]2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
21:00/ 8877 BRAC2|CABOFRI. AUDAX RJ 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.25|6.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.80 | 2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75| 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
21:00| 8879 BRAC2/AMERICANO  |ARARUAMA 2.40|2.95|3.05]4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50]2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
21:30/1065 [IT2PF |CATANZARO  |SPEZIA 3.50|3.30]2.15]15.90|3.50)11.0 | 7.00]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 10.0|2.05|7.00) 1.97 | 2.653.30 | 2.35
21:30/ 1066 |IT2PF |JUVE ST. CREMONESE 3.15]3.102.45]5.50 | 4.10)10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.85
21:30111325(ARG4 |ESTRELLA DEP.PAR. 2.00|3.05|3.9013.35/6.506.50 | 11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80]2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
21:30{11336/ARG4 |LEANDRO P.NUEVO 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30] 1.90 | 6.00 3.10 | 13.0] 2.25| 2.95]2.15 | 4.90
21:30112518/ARG4 |DEP.MUNIZ DEP.ESP. 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.50)11.0 |6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.75 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55

21:30/ 1462 |ARG3A|COMUNLA. EXCURSIO. 2.15]3.05]3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95]2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50

21:45/11265 EN5PF |FOREST G. SOUTHEND 2.40/3.30|2.75]3.80 | 4.60]7.25|8.50]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.70 | 3.10 ] 1.93 | 6.50]2.05 | 6.75]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30

22:00| 3881 [MAR C FAR RABAT RENAISSA. 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20| 14.0|3.4032.0]1.69|2.05|3.80(3.00|2.50 | 1.80| 1.65|4.30]3.45|16.0]2.30|2.75]1.73|5.70
22:00/6501 |EL TOTTENHAM  (MAN.UTD. 3.203.40|2.4015.20/3.90|10.0 |8.00|1.81|2.00 |3.60|2.95]|5.50 |4.60|2.25|9.50|2.10|7.00|1.782.35|2.70 | 2.35
22:00| 8544 | BRA1 |S.PAOLOW R.BRAS.W 1.12|7.75|15.01.42/23.0|1.90|65.0]2.15|1.55]2.30|2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50]3.90 | 22.0] 2.60 | 2.85]1.25 | 6.25
22:00| 8545 BRA 4 |[TOCANTIN. IMPERATR. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.706.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80]1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
22:00/ 8880 BOLLC|UN.VINTO ORIENTE 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.60 |8.00]4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05|1.80|5.20]2.85|13.0]|2.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 4.00
22:30/ 8546 BRA1 |AM.MIN.W CORINTH.W 7.50/4.70|1.33]12.0/1.87]32.0|2.70|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 10.5]3.10 | 19.0] 1.55 | 3.45]2.10 | 2.45]5.20 | 1.52
23:30/1492 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. 22 JULIO 1.35/4.30|9.50)2.0018.012.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50 | 1.70]1.62 1 4.20]3.70 | 23.0] 2.60 | 3.05]1.68 | 7.00
00:55/12452/BRA 4 |[SAMPAIO MARANHAO 2.45|3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90

00:55| 1305 VE1PF |LA GUAIRA U.CENTRAL 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.705.90 | 12.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.40 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.45 | 10.0] 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00

00:55| 1550 |BRA C |FORTAL.CE RETRO PE (1:1) 1.2815.10|8.50]1.77 | 14.0]2.40 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 2.95|2.55]1.95 | 1.50] 1.47 | 3.40]3.30 | 22.0| 2.35| 2.75| 1.48 | 5.60

00:55| 8548 |BRA1 |GREMIO W 3B AMAZW 1.33/4.70|7.50)1.82/11.0]2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.42|3.10]2.75|16.0| 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.60

00:55| 8748 BRA1 |FERROV.W JUVENT.W 1.12|7.75]15.011.35|23.0 2.50/1.40|1.95 2.15|2.35

00:55| 8878 IBRAC2|BANGU SAO GONC. 1.95|3.25|3.80)3.206.25]6.00|11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.60|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0/2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
00:55| 8881 |IBRAC2|GONCALEN. OLARIA 4.10]3.35/1.85]6.502.90|12.0|5.60)1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90]2.60 | 11.0] 1.88 | 6.00] 1.95 | 2.55] 3.40 | 2.05
00:55| 8882 BOLLC|R.TOMAY. ALW.READY 3.30|3.202.15]5.50|3.50)10.0 |6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 |4.70]2.35[9.50|1.98 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
00:55/ 8884 |USL 2 |BOSTON B. VER.GREEN 3.45|3.70 1 1.85]5.302.80]9.50 |5.10]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05|9.00|1.72|4.90)1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.82
00:55/ 8895 |USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 SALEM C. 3.00|3.702.00)4.70 | 3.05]8.50 |5.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.62|4.90|1.42|1.65]|1.90 | 1.67
01:30/1376 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. CERRO P. 4.403.401.78]7.25|2.85|14.0|5.40)1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.502.70 | 12.0] 1.85 | 6.00 2.05 | 2.70 | 3.80 | 2.05
01:30/1378 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA LIBERTAD 2.565|2.95/2.85]14.30|4.90]8.50|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50]2.30|7.75|2.409.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
01:30/1381 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. GUARAN.A. 3.00|3.102.3515.103.90]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25]1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
01:30] 1525 |BRA C |[BAHIA PAYSANDU (1:0) |1.374.40|8.00|1.98|15.0]2.80|33.0/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]2.10 | 1.601.60[3.70|3.40|19.0/2.25|2.50 | 1.58 | 5.50
01:30| 1526 |BRA C |APARECID. FLUMINEN. (0:1) | 6.75|3.60|1.53]13.0|2.35]27.0|3.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]11.010.0]3.10|13.0]1.70 | 4.60|2.25| 2.75]5.50 | 1.83
02:00) 8549 BRA 4 |TREM AP INDEPEND. 2.15/3.40|3.1013.45/5.105.90 |8.50|2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.77 |5.30]1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.80]1.88 | 2.10
02:00/8885 |USL 2 |LONG ISL. MANHATTAN 1.70 1 4.10|3.80)2.50 | 5.40|4.00 | 9.50)2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.051.85]1.55|3.80]2.00 | 7.75|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05
02:00/ 8886 |[USL 2 |TOBACCOR U.BANTAMS 3.25|3.90/1.85|4.90|2.658.50 |4.70|2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]3.70 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10] 1.35] 1.55|1.80 | 1.53
02:00/ 8887 [USL 2 |BR.HOUSE NONA 6.50 14.90 | 1.35]8.50|1.75]25.0 | 2.45|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|7.50 |6.75]2.20 | 11.0] 1.35 | 2.35]|1.47 | 1.55]3.15 | 1.23
02:00/8888 |USL 2 |CHARL.Il WAKE 2.50]3.70]2.35|3.80|3.50]7.25|6.75]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00)3.10]2.70)1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.73
02:00/ 8889 [USL 2 |STATEN I CEDAR 2.50|3.70|2.35]3.80|3.50]7.25|6.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.003.10|2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.73
02:00| 8896 |USL 2 |STEEL C. BUFFALO 1.67 14.30|3.80)2.35/5.40]3.70[10.0|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.85|1.75|1.47 |3.50]1.82 | 6.75]1.35|1.40]1.37 | 1.78
02:30/12453|USA C |ORLAND.C. NASHVILLE 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.605.80 [ 10.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50]1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.70
02:30/12458USA C [NEW YORK DALLAS 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80]5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00|2.35|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.95 | 2.90
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